
Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left

1 83 418 81 420 1 41 460 41 460 1 79 422 41 460 1 39 462 39 462 1 60 441 25 476

2 45 373 24 396 2 26 434 11 449 2 45 377 26 434 2 36 426 60 402 2 45 396 26 450

3 22 351 41 355 3 66 368 66 383 3 83 294 60 374 3 41 385 26 376 3 41 355 26 424

4 40 311 60 295 4 60 308 41 342 4 23 271 60 314 4 14 371 121 255 4 45 310 45 379

5 41 270 36 259 5 60 248 57 285 5 66 205 45 269 5 17 354 81 174 5 45 265 41 338

6 100 170 22 237 6 41 207 95 190 6 41 164 39 230 6 26 328 41 133 6 41 224 26 312

7 9 161 22 215 7 100 107 100 90 7 40 124 26 204 7 29 299 0 133 7 76 148 100 212

8 64 97 81 134 8 47 60 31 59 8 76 48 43 161 8 81 218 77 56 8 85 63 81 131

9 77 20 60 74 9 60 0 9 8 40 40 121 9 30 188 48 8 9 23 40 49 82

10 0 20 34 40 10 40 0 26 95 10 81 107 8 0 10 20 20 62 20

11 40 0 11 0 20 12 8

12 20 0 0 8

Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left

16.03 30 20 15.66 32 0 19.27 26 0 18.42 24 59 17.89 28 0 13.53 30 95 13.13 30 107 17.89 28 0 14.74 34 0 13.69 36 8

40 60 40 8 20
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0
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0180's

36

150

3

2

Game Shot Game Shot Game Shot Game Shot Game Shot

Louise George Crystal Woodrow
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Montgomery & Radnor v Sussex

Louise George
Crystal 

Woodrow
Louise George

Crystal 

Woodrow

Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4 Leg 5

Louise George
Crystal 

Woodrow

Women's A Set 5 - 30/10/2016


